
AY 2016-17 July-June Core 2 Clerkship Evaluation Report - Pediatrics MHMC
Responses/Expected: 54/54 (100%)

1. Please rate your opinion of the following statements.

# Question Strongly
Disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly

Agree Response Average
Value

1
a. Clerkship orientation prepared me to
assume the duties and responsibilities of
the clerkship.

1 4 16 22 11 54 3.70

2 b. I received clear learning objectives. 1 2 11 27 13 54 3.91

3 c. My performance was assessed against
the learning objectives. 2 - 13 27 9 51 3.80

4 d. I was clear about my role as a medical
student in all settings of this clerkship. 1 4 11 27 11 54 3.80

5 e. A faculty member personally observed
me taking a patient history. 3 9 1 10 3 26 3.04

6 f. A faculty member personally observed
me performing a physical examination 1 6 2 12 5 26 3.54

7
g. I received meaningful feedback on my
performance during this clerkship rotation
that allowed me time to improve.

- 1 2 14 10 27 4.22

8
h. I received mid-clerkship feedback that
enabled me to improve my performance
before the end of the clerkship.

- 2 2 14 9 27 4.11

9
i. The presence of medical students from
other medical schools had a negative
effect on my learning.

19 8 5 6 3 41 2.17



3. I was observed performing the relevant portions of the physical exam.

2. I was observed taking the relevant portions of the patient history.

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 22 81.48%

2 No 5 18.52%

Total 27 100.00%

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 19 70.37%

2 No 8 29.63%

Total 27 100.00%



5. The feedback I received enabled me to improve my performance before the end of the
clerkship. 

4. I received mid-clerkship feedback.

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 16 59.26%

2 No 11 40.74%

Total 27 100.00%

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 25 92.59%

2 No 2 7.41%

Total 27 100.00%



9. Do you know the procedures for reporting mistreatment of medical students in this department during this clerkship?

10. Do you know the duty hour policy for this clerkship?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 52 96.30%

2 No 2 3.70%

Total 54 100.00%

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 52 96.30%

2 No 2 3.70%

Total 54 100.00%



11. The duty hour policy was adhered to during this clerkship.

13. Is there secure space for your personal belongings at this site?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 40 74.07%

2 No 14 25.93%

Total 54 100.00%

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 53 98.15%

2 No 1 1.85%

Total 54 100.00%



17. Please rate your opinion of the following statements.

15. Is there adequate work space at this site?

# Question Strongly
disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly

agree Response Average
Value

1 a. Faculty provided effective
teaching. 1 2 3 29 19 54 4.17

2 b. Residents and fellows provided
effective teaching. - 1 7 31 15 54 4.11

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 43 79.63%

2 No 11 20.37%

Total 54 100.00%



19a. Would you consider anyone to be an ineffective teacher and/or role model? 

18a. Would you consider anyone to be an exemplary teacher and/or role model?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 3 5.66%

2 No 50 94.34%

Total 53 100.00%

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Yes 35 64.81%

2 No 19 35.19%

Total 54 100.00%



21. Rate the overall quality of your educational experience during this clerkship.

20. Please rate your opinion of the following statements.

# Question Strongly
disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly

agree Response Average
Value

1 a. Conferences and didactics supported
my mastery of the material. - 10 13 24 7 54 3.52

2
b. I was clear about the amount of time I
was required to spend in clinical and
educational activities during the clerkship.

1 4 5 33 11 54 3.91

3 c. The clerkship director was responsive
to student concerns. 1 1 5 22 22 51 4.24

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Poor 0 0.00%

2 Fair 4 7.41%

3 Average 21 38.89%

4 Very good 22 40.74%

5 Excellent 7 12.96%

Total 54 100.00%



24. Identify the site of this clerkship

# Answer Bar Response %

1 CCF 0 0.00%

2 MHMC 54 100.00%

3 UHCMC 0 0.00%

4 VAMC 0 0.00%

5 Other 0 0.00%

Total 54 100.00%


